Model T220D
Model T220DW

1
1T
wd
<
-
n
(72}
[72]
w
-
Q
c
O
o
2

(N
. s
« JuFsBrgE8sss £
_3cte3 £ Et o
5 ASHE T
" mmaﬂ,nmm m“m =
< HEHHSEH
1 — naay —
X e53885353883 z
“y
|



Part  Qty. Part Gty

Fig. No.  Used Description Fig. No.  Used Description

1 1825401 1 HOUSING SET (INCL. FIG. 39) 29 221961-3 1 SPUR GEAR 27

2 6518918 1 SWITCH 30 2219613 1 SPURGEAR27

3 265873-0 1  TAPPING SCREW BT 4X14 31 2321084 1 LEAF SPRING

4 3439672 1 FIX PLATE 32 1532044 1 HELICAL GEAR 7 COMPLETE
5 2537338 1 FLAT WASHER 9 33 253758-2 1 FLAT WASHER 10

6 2330031 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 9 34 2140585 1  PLANE BEARING 10

7 233004-9 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 13 35 231789-1 1 TENTION SPRING 4

8 3436307 1 GUIDE PLATE 36 252634-7 1 NUT M4

9 3313822 1 DRIVERLOCK 37 1682392 1  SUBMAGAZINE

10 343928-2 1 DRIVER GUIDE 38 343635-7 1 MAGAZINE LOCK

11 3439290 1 DRIVER 39 182540-1 1 HOUSING SET (INCL. FIG. 1)
12 3439305 1 PUSHER 40 9111288 2  PANHEAD SCREW M4X16
13 3436323 1  PUSHER GUIDE 41 9111432 6 PANHEAD SCREW M4X22
14 4213588 1 CUSHION 43 9111482 3  PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25
15 256206-0 1 PIN 4 44 257645-7 1 SLEEVE4

16 1649619 1  SAFETYLEVER 45 4150459 1  BLOCK

17 2330023 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 3 4 1503774 1  SET PLATE COMPLETE

18 1650286 1 HAMMER 47 4145498 1  SWITCHLEVER

19 9511074 1 SPRING PIN 4-14 48 2321076 1 LEAF SPRING
20 343629-2 1 PLATE 49 3436284 1 RELEASE PLATE
21 257639-2 1 SLEEVE 4 50 256158-5 1 PIN3
22 153203-6 1 HELICAL GEAR 53 COMPLETE 51 41504441 1 LEVER
23 2531714 1 FLAT WASHER 10 52 256176-3 1 PIN25
24 2562052 1 PIN10 53 643909-9 1  BATTERY HOLDER
25 6296134 1 DCMOTOR 9.6V (INCL. SPUR GEAR ACCESSORIES

15, 221882-9) 400 632007-4 1 BATTERY 9000

26 2670534 1 FLAT WASHER 12 401 414938-7 1 BATTERY COVER
27 2219998 1 INTERNAL GEAR 69 402 113103-2 1 CHARGER DC9700
28 2219613 1 SPURGEAR27 403 1825338 1  PLASTIC TOOL CASE

2 Model T220D

2 Model T220DW



